
8
5
0

8
0
5

510

2
6
0

9
0

75

5
8
0

380

1
1
5

105
PT1/2

5
7
0

LW248JRW

TX801LN

75

SPECIFICATION Lavatories 
 

 

 
 

Item number: LW248JRW/F 
 

 

 
 

eatures 

 Wall-mounted design for save   

 Space 

 Modern and fashionable design, 

   And smooth lines 

   Rear overflow 

    

 

pecifications 

                                                                                                                                    Size   : 510Wx260Dx115H (mm) 

 
 

arts description 

   

  

 

Wall  Hung Lavatory 

Drawing:  

 

  LW248JRW/F 

Lavatory 

   LW248JRW 

Lavatory Body 

   TX801LN 

Screw & Bracket 

               

Lavatory faucet are not  included.  

 

 

olors 

White 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

All rights reserved by TOTO company. Specifications and size are subject to change without notice. 
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